
Monday Tuesday Wednesday

7:35

8:00 Science/SS

8:30 Computer 8:30-9:00

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:52

12:17

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:35

Restroom Break

MRS. MOORE'S KINDERGARTEN SCHEDULE

Morning Work 

School Day: 7:45-2:35

Dismissal

Language Arts 

Block

Lunch 11:52-12:17

Music & Spanish 

8:00-8:55

Language Arts 

Block

PE 12:30-1:00

Rest Time/Free Choice

Math Block

Snack 

Music & Spanish 

9:00-9:55
Recess 9:15-9:35

Language Arts Block



Thursday Friday

Computer 8:00-8:30

Science/SS

Restroom Break

MRS. MOORE'S KINDERGARTEN SCHEDULE

Art                       

8:00-8:55

Morning Work 

School Day: 7:45-2:35

Dismissal

Lunch 11:52-12:17

PE 12:30-1:00

Rest Time/Free Choice

Math Block

Snack 

Recess 9:15-9:35

Language Arts Block


