MRS. MOORE'S KINDERGARTE

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
7:35			Morning Work
8:00	Language Arts Block	Science/SS	Music & Spanish 8:00-8:55
8:30		Computer 8:30-9:00	
9:00	Music & Spanish 9:00-9:55		Sna
9:15			Recess 9
9:30			
10:00	Language Arts Block		
10:30			Language
11:00			
11:30			
11:52			Lunch 11:52-12:17
12:17			Restroom Break
12:30			PE 12:30-1:00
1:00		Math Block	Math Plack
1:30			IVIALIT DIOCK
2:00		I	Rest Time/Free Choice
2:35			Dismissal

School Day: 7:45-2:35

EN SCHEDULE

Thursday	Friday			
Art	Computer 8:00-8:30			
8:00-8:55	Science/SS			
ack				
):15-9:35				
Arts Block				
€				